
Liste Qualifié(e)s FINALE AVENIRS du 23 JUIN 2018 - NOZAY
(Par Ordre Alphabétique)

NOM Prénom ANNEE GENRE STRUCTURE
BAILLY Solène 2008 F AS CARQUEFOU
BREST Marie 2008 F ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
CHIGOT Céline 2008 F ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
COFFIN Louise 2008 F ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
COTTE Alicia 2009 F ASPTT NANTES
GUIHARD Rose 2008 F ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
GUILLON Suzanne 2008 F ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
LEROUX Rosalie 2008 F ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
OUDART Yuna 2008 F SAINT HERBLAIN NATATION
PAGE Hayat 2008 F ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
PIETIN Laly 2008 F NOZAY OMNISPORTS
VERRON Valentine 2008 F ASPTT NANTES
ACHOUR-CADIOU Nael 2009 M AS CARQUEFOU
ATHIMON Celian 2009 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
BAUMIER Samy 2007 M ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
BLANCHE Mael 2007 M AS CARQUEFOU
BOISSEAU Timeo 2007 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
BORIES Axel 2007 M ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
BOSSE Kaelig 2008 M AS CARQUEFOU
BOUYER Raphael 2007 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
BRÉMOND Pablo 2007 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
BRIENT Romain 2008 M ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
CHIGOT Damien 2007 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
CHINCHOLE Titouan 2007 M ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
CORBREIAUD Theo 2008 M AS CARQUEFOU
DHALLUIN Quentin 2007 M ASPTT NANTES
DIMEY Corentin 2007 M AN DISTRICT BLAIN
GAUMER Hugo 2007 M AS CARQUEFOU
GUERY Nathan 2007 M ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
GUILLEMOT Lyssandre 2007 M PONT-CHATEAU NATATION
GUYARD Théo 2007 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
HADE Adrien 2008 M AN DISTRICT BLAIN
HERVE Calixte 2007 M NANTES NATATION
HOCHET Mael 2007 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
LATIMIER Clement 2007 M AS CARQUEFOU
LE BAUD Auxence 2007 M AN DISTRICT BLAIN
LELIEVRE Tim 2007 M NANTES NATATION
L'HOSTIS Erlae 2008 M AS CARQUEFOU
LOCHARD Justin 2008 M AS CARQUEFOU
MAGNAUD Gabin 2008 M NANTES NATATION
MARTEL Loan 2007 M ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
MATHIOUX Milo 2008 M NANTES NATATION
MAZRI Thibault 2007 M ASPTT NANTES
PAPAIL Albert 2007 M NANTES NATATION
POREZ Clement 2007 M AS CARQUEFOU
REGNAULD Gabin 2007 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
ROUSSANIDES Florian 2007 M SC ORVAULT
ROUX Hugo 2007 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
SEGONDS Alan 2008 M ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
SERRUS Clément 2009 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
VANEYLEN Ethan 2007 M AS CARQUEFOU
VINES Lucas 2007 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
WEYTENS Francois 2007 M ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION



Liste Qualifié(e)s FINALE AVENIRS du 23 JUIN 2018 - NOZAY
(Par Club de A à Z)

NOM Prénom ANNEE GENRE STRUCTURE
DIMEY Corentin 2007 M AN DISTRICT BLAIN
HADE Adrien 2008 M AN DISTRICT BLAIN
LE BAUD Auxence 2007 M AN DISTRICT BLAIN
BAILLY Solène 2008 F AS CARQUEFOU
ACHOUR-CADIOU Nael 2009 M AS CARQUEFOU
BLANCHE Mael 2007 M AS CARQUEFOU
BOSSE Kaelig 2008 M AS CARQUEFOU
CORBREIAUD Theo 2008 M AS CARQUEFOU
GAUMER Hugo 2007 M AS CARQUEFOU
LATIMIER Clement 2007 M AS CARQUEFOU
L'HOSTIS Erlae 2008 M AS CARQUEFOU
LOCHARD Justin 2008 M AS CARQUEFOU
POREZ Clement 2007 M AS CARQUEFOU
VANEYLEN Ethan 2007 M AS CARQUEFOU
COTTE Alicia 2009 F ASPTT NANTES
VERRON Valentine 2008 F ASPTT NANTES
DHALLUIN Quentin 2007 M ASPTT NANTES
MAZRI Thibault 2007 M ASPTT NANTES
BREST Marie 2008 F ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
GUILLON Suzanne 2008 F ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
PAGE Hayat 2008 F ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
CHINCHOLE Titouan 2007 M ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
GUERY Nathan 2007 M ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
MARTEL Loan 2007 M ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
SEGONDS Alan 2008 M ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
BOUYER Raphael 2007 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
BRÉMOND Pablo 2007 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
GUYARD Théo 2007 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
HOCHET Mael 2007 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
ROUX Hugo 2007 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
HERVE Calixte 2007 M NANTES NATATION
LELIEVRE Tim 2007 M NANTES NATATION
MAGNAUD Gabin 2008 M NANTES NATATION
MATHIOUX Milo 2008 M NANTES NATATION
PAPAIL Albert 2007 M NANTES NATATION
PIETIN Laly 2008 F NOZAY OMNISPORTS
GUILLEMOT Lyssandre 2007 M PONT-CHATEAU NATATION
OUDART Yuna 2008 F SAINT HERBLAIN NATATION
ROUSSANIDES Florian 2007 M SC ORVAULT
GUIHARD Rose 2008 F ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
LEROUX Rosalie 2008 F ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
BAUMIER Samy 2007 M ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
BORIES Axel 2007 M ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
BRIENT Romain 2008 M ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
WEYTENS Francois 2007 M ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
CHIGOT Céline 2008 F ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
COFFIN Louise 2008 F ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
ATHIMON Celian 2009 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
BOISSEAU Timeo 2007 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
CHIGOT Damien 2007 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
REGNAULD Gabin 2007 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
SERRUS Clément 2009 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
VINES Lucas 2007 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION


